
T A M P A  B A Y  L I G H T N I N G

TampaBayLightning.com/TicketPlans 813.301.6800

2025-26 2025-26  TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING HOME SCHEDULE

Tier Date

Fri, Sept 26

Sat, Sept 27

Tue, Oct 2

Thu, Oct 9

Sat, Oct 11

Thu, Oct 23

Sat, Oct 25

Sun, Oct 26

Thu, Oct 30

Sat, Nov 8

Wed, Nov 12

Sun, Nov 16

Tue, Nov 18

Thu, Nov 20

Mon, Nov 24

Wed, Nov 26

Thu, Dec 4

Sat, Dec 6

Mon, Dec 15

Thu, Dec 18

Sat, Dec 20

Mon, Dec 22

Sun, Dec 28

Tue, Jan 6

Tue, Jan 20

Mon, Jan 26

Thu, Jan 29

Tue, Feb 3

Thu, Feb 5

Wed, Feb 25

Sat, Feb 28

Tue, Mar 10

Thu, Mar 12

Sat, Mar 14

Tue, Mar 24

Thu, Mar 26

Sat, Mar 28

Sun, Mar 29

Tue, Mar 31

Thu, Apr 2

Sat, Apr 4

Mon, Apr 13

Wed, Apr 15

Opponent

CAR

NSH

FLA

OTT

NJD

CHI

ANA

VGK

DAL

WSH

NYR

VAN

NJD

EDM

PHI

CGY

PIT

NYI

FLA

LAK

CAR

STL

MTL

COL

SJS

UTA

WPG

BUF

FLA

TOR

BUF

CBJ

DET

CAR

MIN

SEA

OTT

NSH

MTL

PIT

BOS

DET

NYR

Time

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

FLEX PL AN PRICING

$191 $174 $146 $132 $97

Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3 Tier 4 Preseason

$276 $243 $204 $188 $138

$210 $186 $156 $144 $106

$197 $177 $149 $136 $99

Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3 Tier 4 Preseason

$96 $88 $66 $58 $44

$79 $72 $56 $50 $38

$77 $70 $53 $46 $36

$70 $64 $49 $42 $30

$69 $63 $45 $39 $30

PROMENADE LEVEL

CLUB LEVEL

TERRACE LEVEL

Terrace Side

Club End

Promenade Side

Terrace Attack Twice Rows J-P

Promenade Attack Twice

Promenade Attack Once

Terrace Attack Twice Rows R+

Terrace Attack Once Rows J-P

Terrace Attack Once Rows R+

Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3 Tier 4 Preseason

TICKET FEES ARE INCLUDED IN THE PRICE OF THE TICKET, NO ADDITIONAL 
FEES WILL BE PROCESSED AT CHECK OUT.


